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Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)
Range

>90.01-100

> 80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

> 55.01-60

>50.01 - 55

>40.01-50

>0-40

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

Grade

)

A++

A+

B+

Result/ Class CODE
Description
OutStanding ENG
First Class K/S/H
Exemplary
BRM/BS
First Class with
Distinction BE
, A-FA
First Class
High Second CA
Class
CA-L

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

Subjects

Subject Name

ENGLISH

KAN/SAN/HIN

OPTIONAL BRM/BS

BUSINESS ECONOMICS-II

ADVANCE FINANCIAL
ACCOUNTING

COMPUTER APPLICATION-II

COMPUTER APPLICATIONS -l
LAB

Exam Marks
Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
35 13

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

Min.

1

1

1

11

11

1

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

50
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Roll Number : 18NCBM1003 Name : AKASH M P

Subjects A-FA Result/Grade
, LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
16 33 ** %
Total 49 49
Roll Number : 18SNCBM1046 Name : MANU T
Subijects A-FA Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 30 ** %
Total 41 41
Roll Number : 18SNCBM1087 Name : SUNIL S
Subjects A-FA Result/Grade
, I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 36 ** %
Total 47 47

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet




11/16/22, 4:52 PM

https://www.ncbnepsoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

https://www.ncbnepsoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

THE NATIONAL COLLEGE
Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004

Sedd

gme zem s PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET
Il SEMESTER BCOM EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2022

115



11/16/22, 4:52 PM

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%) Grade

Range
>90-100 O
> 80 - 89.99 A+
>70-79.99 A
> 60 - 69.99 B+
> 55 -59.99 B
> 50 - 54.99 C
> 40 -49.99 P
>0-40 F
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Result/ Class
Description

OutStanding

First Class
Exemplary

First Class with
Distinction

First Class

High Second
Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

https://www.ncbnepsoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

CODE

ENG

K/S/H

OE

LPB

A-FA

CA

DF

HEALTH

SKILL

Subjects

Subject Name

ENGLISH

KAN/SAN/HIN

OPEN ELECTIVE

LAW AND PRACTICE OF BANKING

ADVANCE FINANCIAL
ACCOUNTING

CORPORATE ADMINISTRATION

SKILL ENHANCEMENT:DIGITAL
FLUENCY

SKILL ENHANCEMENT:HEALTH &
WELLNESS

SKILL ENHANCEMENT

Exam Marks
Max. Min.
60 21
60 21
60 21
60 21
60 21
60 21
30 11
0 0
0 0

IA Marks
Max. Min.
40 19
40 19
40 19
40 19
40 19
40 19
20 9
25 11
25 11

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

25

25
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Roll Number : 21NCBM1007 Name : ATHISH V

Subjects A-FA Result/Grade
) [WAY Th Completed
Marks Obtained
20 35 * ** %
Total 55 55
Roll Number : 2INCBM1008 Name : BALAJI S
Subjects KANNADA OE Result/Grade
Marks Obtained l.A Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
19 10F 19 - %
Total 29 25 54
Roll Number : 21INCBM1009 Name : BHARATH H
Subjects OE LPB A-FA CA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA | Th LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
26 |21 | 2 | GF |20 | (iFp | 19 * %
Total 47 29 21 23 120
Roll Number : 21INCBM1018 Name : CHETHAN B
Subjects KANNADA Result/Grade
) [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
20 15 F * **%
Total 35 35
Roll Number : 21INCBM1024 Name : DEEKSHITH R
Subjects KANNADA OE LPB A-FA Result/Grade
P LA Th LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
19 @) 24 | 1F) | 20| GF) | 20| @F | * %
Total 20 25 25 22 92
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Roll Number : 21NCBM1027 Name : DHANUSH J

Subjects OE LPB DF Result/Grade
. LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained 5 @ 19 Y 1 12 v o
Total 27 40 23 90

https://www.ncbnepsoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Roll Number : 21INCBM1028 Name : DILIP S
Subjects KANNADA LPB Result/Grade
) [.A Th AN Th Completed
Marks Obtained
19 21 22 28 * ** %
Total 40 50 90
Roll Number : 21INCBM1031 Name : GIRISH V
Subjects LPB Result/Grade
, [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
19 22 * ** %
Total 41 41
Roll Number : 21INCBM1040 Name : JAYANKAR KN
Subjects ENG OE A-FA CA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th LA | Th | LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
arks aine
| 19 | (57 | 26| (7P | 19| 22 | 19 : 7
Total 34 43 41 29 147
Roll Number : 21INCBM1042 Name : KETHAN K
Subjects OE LPB A-FA CA Result/Grade
, LA Th LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
25 29 22 21 20 24 19 26 * ** %
Total 54 43 44 45 186
Roll Number : 21INCBM1043 Name : KIRAN S
Subjects KANNADA Result/Grade
] [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
19 12 F * * * %
Total 31 31
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Roll Number : 21NCBM1052 Name : NAVEEN K N

Subjects OE A-FA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA h LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
28 10 F 25 > op
Total 38 31 59
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Roll Number : 21INCBM1059 Name : PAVAN KUMAR A

Subjects KANNADA A-FA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained l.A Th l.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
19 4P 20 * %
Total 20 24 44
Roll Number : 21INCBM1060 Name : PAVAN KUMAR R
Subjects ENG KANNADA A-FA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
19 ap 20 20 | 21 | * * o
Total 20 29 41 90
Roll Number : 21INCBM1062 Name : RAGAVENDRA R
Subjects OE Result/Grade
Marks Obtained [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
28 12 F * ** %
Total 40 40
Roll Number : 21INCBM1063 Name : RAHUL KEMPARAJU
Subjects KANNADA Result/Grade
. I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
19 12 F * ** %
Total 31 31
Roll Number : 21INCBM1064 Name : RAHUL KODANDA
Subjects KANNADA Result/Grade
, [.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
19 21 * ** %
Total 40 40
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Roll Number : 21INCBM1067 Name : RAKESH K P

Subjects KANNADA Result/Grade
, [.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
19 23 ** %
Total 42 42
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Roll Number : 21INCBM1069 Name : ROSHINI R

Subjects KANNADA Result/Grade
. I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
19 @ * * * %
Total 24 24
Roll Number : 21INCBM1079 Name : SHARATH S
Subjects LPB Result/Grade
, LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
23 23 * ** %
Total 46 46
Roll Number : 21INCBM1081 Name : SHRAVANI G
Subjects OE Result/Grade
, I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
26 21 * ** %
Total 47 47
Roll Number : 21INCBM1083 Name : SHYLASHREE P
Subjects KANNADA Result/Grade
) I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
19 @ * * * %
Total 20 20
Roll Number : 21INCBM1084 Name : SRIDEVI C
Subjects OE Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
23 21 * ** %
Total 44 44
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Roll Number : 21NCBM1085 Name : SRINATH N

Subjects LPB A-FA CA DF Result/Grade
, LA Th LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
19 |21 | 19 | 21 | 19 | @F | 10 | 15 %
Total 40 40 26 25 131
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Roll Number : 21NCBM1092 Name : THANUSH S

Subjects LPB Result/Grade
. LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
21 15 F * * * %
Total 36 36
Roll Number : 21INCBM1096 Name : VARUN M
Subjects KANNADA OE LPB CA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA | Th | LA Th LA | Th Fail/Re-Appear
arkes Lbiaimne 19 22 | 24 |21 | 24 | (5P | 20 | 29| * %
Total 41 45 39 49 174
Roll Number : 21INCBM1097 Name : VARUN R
Subjects KANNADA LPB CA Result/Grade
_ LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
19 @) 20 | 23 | 19 | 21 | * %
Total 26 43 40 109
Roll Number : 21NCBM1100 Name : YASHWANTH S
Subjects ENG LPB A-FA CA Result/Grade
_ LA Th LA | Th LA Th LA | Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
19 13F 20 |21 | 24 | @F |22 |21 | * %
Total 32 41 27 43 143
Roll Number : 21INCBM1101 Name : YOGESH RR
Subjects KANNADA OE CA Result/Grade
_ LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
19 @ 28 | 21 | 25 | 22 | * o
Total 20 49 47 116
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Roll Number : 21NCBM1102 Name : YOGESH YADAV S

Subjects KANNADA LPB A-FA CA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LAl Th [ 1A [ Th | 1A Th Fail/Re-Appear
19 @) 21 | 21 | 24 | 21 | 21 ——
Total 20 42 45 31 138
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Roll Number : 2INCBM1106 Name : KOMANDALA ESWAR

Subjects SANSKRIT A-FA CA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
19 20 | AP | 19 | (1P %
Total 23 21 30 74
Roll Number : 21INCBM1107 Name : LOKESH S
Subjects SANSKRIT LPB CA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
20 13F 20 21 | 23 %
Total 33 28 44 105
Roll Number : 21INCBM1108 Name : MANJUNATH N
Subjects CA Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Completed
19 21 * ** %
Total 40 40
Roll Number : 21INCBM1109 Name : MANJUNATHA B Y
Subjects SANSKRIT OE Result/Grade
) [.A Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
20 @) 19 13F * %
Total 21 32 53
Roll Number : 21INCBM1110 Name : NAVEEN AR
Subjects SANSKRIT OE Result/Grade
) I.A Th [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
19 22 15F * %
Total 28 37 65
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Roll Number : 21NCBM1113 Name : RAHUL MANJUNATH K V

Subjects CA Result/Grade
) LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
19 23 ** %
Total 42 42
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Roll Number : 21NCBM1127 Name : NANDA KUMAR P

Subjects OE LPB Result/Grade
) LA Th LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
19 21 20 21 ** %
Total 40 41 81
Roll Number : 21NCBM1130 Name : YESHWANTH
Subjects HINDI Result/Grade
. l.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
31 43 * ** %
Total 74 74

https://www.ncbnepsoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

15/15



11/16/22, 4:37 PM

| gl wowm nd: |

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

THE NATIONAL COLLEGE

Autonomous

BASAVANAGUDI , BENGALURU-560004
PROVISIONAL RESULT SHEET

IV SEMESTER BCOM EXAMINATION OCT / NOV - 2022

Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)
Range

>90.01-100

> 80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

> 55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

Grade

)

A++

A+

B+

Result/ Class
Description

OutStanding

First Class
Exemplary

First Class with

Distinction

First Class

High Second Class

Second Class

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

CODE

ENG

K/S/H

A-CA

FM

SCM

PBI

HRM

SD

Subjects

Subject Name

ENGLISH

KAN/SAN/HIN

ADVANCED CORPORATE
ACCOUNTING

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

STOCK & COMMODITY MARKETS

PRINCIPALES OF BANKING AND
INSURANCE

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

SKILL DEVELOPMENT

Exam Marks
Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
35 13
0 0

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

Min.

1

1

11

1

1

1

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

50
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Roll Number : 20NCBM1002 Name : ABHISHEK B

Subjects A-CA FM Result/Grade
Marks Obtained I.A Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
11 17 14 F =%
Total 17 31 48
Roll Number : 20NCBM1005 Name : AKASH M N
Subjects SCM Result/Grade
Marks Obtained I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
14 @D . %
Total 21 21
Roll Number : 20NCBM1007 Name : APPUN
Subjects SCM PBI Result/Grade
Marks Obtained I.A Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
13 @) 12 24 %
Total 14 36 50
Roll Number : 20NCBM1009 Name : ARVIND V
Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
) [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
12 12 F ** %
Total 24 24
Roll Number : 20NCBM1023 Name : CHETHAN K
Subjects SCM Result/Grade
) I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
17 @ . %
Total 18 18

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Roll Number : 20NCBM1038 Name : IMMANUAL J

Subjects ENG PBI Result/Grade
) LA Th [.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
12 37 12 24 ** %
Total 49 36 85

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Roll Number : 20NCBM1044 Name : KISHORE A

Subjects FM Result/Grade
. I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
14 30 * ** %
Total 44 44
Roll Number : 20NCBM1059 Name : NAGENDRA BABU M E
Subjects SCM Result/Grade
, [.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
19 26 * ** %
Total 45 45
Roll Number : 20NCBM1064 Name : PRAJWAL GOWDA
Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
. I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
11 24 * ** %
Total 35 35
Roll Number : 20NCBM1067 Name : PRAPUL S
Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
, I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
12 24 * ** %
Total 36 36
Roll Number : 20NCBM1068 Name : PRASANNA N
Subjects ENG A-CA SCM Result/Grade
) I.A Th I.A Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
" | 25 | 12 | 24 | 13 @F ** %
Total 36 36 16 88

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Roll Number : 20NCBM1073 Name : RAHUL K

Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
) [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
14 13 F ** %
Total 27 27

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Roll Number : 20NCBM1080 Name : SANGEETHA SRIDHAR

Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
_ I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
11 16 F * ** %
Total 27 27
Roll Number : 20NCBM1082 Name : SANTHOSH KUMAR M V
Subjects ENG KANNADA A-CA FM SCM PBI HRM Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA|Th| LA Th LA Th IA|{Th|ILLA| Th |[ILA|Th|LA|Th Fail/Re-Appear
11131 11 19 F 13| (16F) [ 14 31|19 @ 11 (26| 8 [15] * ** %
Total 42 30 29 45 26 37 23 232
Roll Number : 20NCBM1090 Name : SIDDARTH U
Subjects A-CA FM SCM Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
13 | 25 | 15 | 24 14 * =% %
Total 38 39 23 100
Roll Number : 20NCBM1093 Name : SOWJANYA R SHETTY
Subjects SCM Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Completed
19 35 * ** %
Total 54 54
Roll Number : 20NCBM1096 Name : SURESH S
Subijects A-CA FM SCM Result/Grade
. [.A Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
13 17 16 F 15 16 F * %
Total 22 33 31 86

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Roll Number : 20NCBM1097 Name : SUSHANTHA R SRIDHAR

Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
, LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
14 24 ** %
Total 38 38

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Roll Number : 20NCBM1098 Name : TUSHARP S

Subjects FM SCM Result/Grade
) I.A Th I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
17 10 F 15 14 F ** %
Total 27 29 56
Roll Number : 20NCBM1102 Name : VEERANDRA KUMAR S
Subjects KANNADA Result/Grade
_ I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
12 13 F ** %
Total 25 25
Roll Number : 20NCBM1105 Name : VINAY A
Subjects A-CA Result/Grade
) LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
13 44 * % o
Total 57 57
Roll Number : 20NCBM1115 Name : HEMANTH S
Subjects A-CA SCM Result/Grade
) [.A Th [.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
Marks Obtained
14 | 25 12 ) ** %
Total 39 23 62
Roll Number : 20NCBM1120 Name : NITIN KOUSHIK S P
Subjects SCM Result/Grade
. LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
17 24 ** %
Total 41 41

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)
Range

>90.01-100

> 80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

> 55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

Grade

)

A++

A+

B+

Result/ Class CODE
Description

OutStanding

IT
First Class CcM
Exemplary
LA-B
First Class with
Distinction IAPM
S1
First Class
S2
High Second Class
PROJ
Second Class
CE

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

Subjects

Subject Name

TAXATION LAW-1I

COST METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS IN BUSINESS

ENTREPRENEUR DEVELOPMENT

SPECIALIZATION | AMD/CFP

SPECIALIZATION Il TOE/IFM

PROJECT

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

Exam Marks
Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
50 18
35 13

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

Min.

1

1

11

11

11

1

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

12



11/16/22, 4:29 PM

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

Roll Number : 18NCBM1003 Name : AKASH M P

Subjects CM S1 Result/Grade
) AN Th [.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
20 24 29 24 ** %
Total 44 53 97
Roll Number : 18NCBM1033 Name : KEERTHANA M
Subjects IT LA-B S2 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
20 | @p | 21 | AFp | 23 | (P %
Total 27 22 24 73

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Scheme: Choice Base Credit System (CBCS)

Percentage(%)
Range

>90.01-100

> 80.01-90

>70.01-80

>60.01-70

> 55.01-60

>50.01-55

>40.01-50

>0-40

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet

Grade

)

A++

A+

B+

Result/ Class CODE
Description

OutStanding

IT
First Class CcM
Exemplary
LA-B
First Class with
Distinction IAPM
S1
First Class
S2
High Second Class
PROJ
Second Class
CE

Pass Class

Fail/Reappear

Subjects

Subject Name

TAXATION LAW-1I

COST METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS IN BUSINESS

ENTREPRENEUR DEVELOPMENT

SPECIALIZATION | AMD/CFP

SPECIALIZATION Il TOE/IFM

PROJECT

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

Exam Marks
Max. Min.
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
70 24
50 18
35 13

IA Marks

Max.

30

30

30

30

30

30

15

Min.

1

1

11

11

11

1

Total

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

1/8
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Roll Number : 1I9NCBM1008 Name : BHARATH S M

Subjects CM S1 Result/Grade
, [.A Th [WAY Th Completed
Marks Obtained
14 35 13 32 * ** %
Total 49 45 94
Roll Number : 1I9NCBM1015 Name : DEEPAK S
Subjects S2 Result/Grade
, I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
15 25 * ** %
Total 40 40
Roll Number : 1I9NCBM1033 Name : MANASA R
Subjects CM Result/Grade
, I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
12 24 * ** %
Total 36 36
Roll Number : 1I9NCBM1044 Name : NANDISH N K
Subjects S1 Result/Grade
, [.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
12 28 * ** %
Total 40 40
Roll Number : 19NCBM1059 Name : PUNEETH RAJ M D
Subjects CM IAPM S1 Result/Grade
, I.A Th LA Th LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
18 37 11 30 14 31 ** %
Total 55 41 45 141
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Roll Number : 1I9NCBM1070 Name : SAJEETH KIRAN J

Subjects CM LA-B Result/Grade
, [.A Th [.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
13 37 13 29 ** %
Total 50 42 92
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Roll Number : 1I9NCBM1074 Name : SHAILESH S D

Subjects CM S2 Result/Grade
) [.A Th [.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
19 37 18 27 ** %
Total 56 45 101
Roll Number : 1I9NCBM1085 Name : THYAGARAJ V
Subijects S2 Result/Grade
. [.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
17 27 * ** %
Total 44 44
Roll Number : 1I9NCBM1087 Name : VAMSHI KRISHNA N
Subjects S2 Result/Grade
, I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
16 32 * ** %
Total 48 48
Roll Number : 1I9NCBM1088 Name : VINAYAKA BASAVARAJ YADAGIRI
Subjects IT S2 Result/Grade
, I.A Th I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
13 36 15 24 ** %
Total 49 39 88
Roll Number : 19NCBM1092 Name : YATHISH K
Subjects S1 Result/Grade
, I.A Th Completed
Marks Obtained
13 28 * ** %
Total 41 41
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Roll Number : 1I9NCBM1102 Name : SANDEEP M

Subjects CM Result/Grade
, WA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
21 46 ** %
Total 67 67
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Roll Number : 19NCBM1107 Name : YATHIN S

Subjects T CM S2 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
13 | 32 | 17 | 24 | 15 ** %
Total 45 41 24 110
Roll Number : 19NCBM1111 Name : CHETHAN G
Subjects IT CM S2 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
18 12F 16 1P 15 | @F | * %
Total 30 27 22 79
Roll Number : 19NCBM1113 Name : DIWAKAR N
Subjects IT Result/Grade
Marks Obtained I.A Th Fail/Re-Appear
16 * * % o
Total 25 25
Roll Number : 19NCBM1120 Name : NILESH BYAGAR A
Subjects CM S1 S2 Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th LA Th LA Th Fail/Re-Appear
19 | 6P | 12 13 ** %
Total 24 21 22 67
Roll Number : 19NCBM1124 Name : RATHIK R
Subjects CM Result/Grade
Marks Obtained LA Th Completed
15 29 * ** %
Total 44 44

https://www.ncbedusoft.in/Exam/PrintResultSheet
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Roll Number : 19NCBM1126 Name : SAISUDEEP S

Subjects CM S1 S2 Result/Grade
, LA Th LA Th LA Th Completed
Marks Obtained
16 24 12 24 14 24 ** %
Total 40 36 38 114
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